

POLYMER OVERLAY OF THE MONONA TERRACE BIKE PATH

CONTRACT NO. 7945

DATE: 4/21/17

**Fahrner Asphalt Sealers,
L.L.C.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$48,700.00	\$48,700.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	42.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
40501.0 - INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING - S.F.	270.00	\$12.00	\$3,240.00
60840.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1600.00	\$0.65	\$1,040.00
60852.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	110.00	\$1.10	\$121.00
60866.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	18.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
60894.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, SYMBOL, PEDESTRIAN SYMBOL WITH TWO ARROWS - EACH	19.00	\$65.00	\$1,235.00
60942.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F.	380.00	\$2.00	\$760.00
60943.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F.	100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
60945.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	10.00	\$6.00	\$60.00
60954.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
90001.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	2710.00	\$52.00	\$140,920.00
90002.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT - S.Y.	108.00	\$86.00	\$9,288.00
14 Items	Totals		\$228,109.00